
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

27 

525 

340 

45 

16 

103 

126 

501 

1 

276 

458 

75 

777 

632 

413 

430 

312 

34 

436 

317 

799 

609 

298 

584 

555 

698 

523 

646 

681 

980 

512 

801 

841 

315 

968 

179 

910 

461 

267 

Name 

Jonas Laigar 

Robin Kulpakko 

Eddie Berntsson 

Stefan Ernvik 

Tomas Walding 

Martin Johansson 

Gustav Bengtsson 

Marcus Tallqvist 

Patrik Öberg 

Alexander Videbacke 

Andreas Grahn Bernehjält 

Pontus Mattsson Andersson 

Anders Svensson 

Göran Bengtsson 

Alex Höög 

Markus Göransson 

Noel Eriksson 

Tobias Thelin 

Anders Strand 

Jimmy Karlsson 

Marcus Berndtsson 

Jim Ekström 

Johan Jacobsson 

Daniel Andersson 

Martin Wiedesheim-Paul 

Dennis Hörberg 

Antonio Hermansson 

Andréas Igelström 

Mathias Bogg 

Emil Hansson 

Robin Carlsson 

Rainer Videbacke 

Christoffer Holgersson 

Peter Wästgerd 

Martin Rapp 

Jonas Gustafsson 

Jon Elffors 

Jonatan Jacobsson 

Christer Strand 

Class 

Grupp34 

Grupp12 

Grupp34 

Grupp12 

Grupp34 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp34 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp34 

Grupp34 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp34 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp12 

Grupp34 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

4 

Diff 

4.758 

27.660 

30.889 

32.987 

37.998 

39.630 

40.501 

42.765 

44.369 

45.526 

47.877 

59.241 

1:00.269 

1:00.450 

1:01.834 

1:02.326 

1:06.922 

1:26.526 

1:30.816 

1:31.530 

1:32.695 

1:34.009 

1:42.576 

1:45.377 

1:47.826 

1:52.190 

1:55.267 

1:56.498 

1:59.494 

2:06.485 

2:13.689 

2:16.052 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

20:29.678 

20:34.436 

20:57.338 

21:00.567 

21:02.665 

21:07.676 

21:09.308 

21:10.179 

21:12.443 

21:14.047 

21:15.204 

21:17.555 

21:28.919 

21:29.947 

21:30.128 

21:31.512 

21:32.004 

21:36.600 

21:56.204 

22:00.494 

22:01.208 

22:02.373 

22:03.687 

22:12.254 

22:15.055 

22:17.504 

22:21.868 

22:24.945 

22:26.176 

22:29.172 

22:36.163 

22:43.367 

22:45.730 

20:32.069 

20:33.898 

20:39.466 

21:08.688 

13:28.241 

10:49.522 

Best Tm 

2:00.146 

2:00.682 

2:01.469 

2:00.581 

2:01.303 

2:04.053 

2:02.145 

2:04.071 

2:03.500 

2:04.907 

2:02.634 

2:02.270 

2:04.164 

2:01.707 

2:03.784 

2:05.465 

2:05.178 

2:05.481 

2:07.969 

2:06.221 

2:08.115 

2:04.423 

2:05.079 

2:03.946 

2:10.518 

2:10.739 

2:07.998 

2:10.063 

2:10.483 

2:11.163 

2:10.859 

2:08.391 

2:10.312 

2:11.493 

2:14.504 

2:15.023 

2:11.808 

2:11.480 

2:03.291 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.758 

Avg. Speed 

39,786 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.146 

Best Speed 

45,245 

Best Lap by 

27 - Jonas Laigar 

Printed: 2023-05-27 13:54:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FMCK Borås 

CEC Racing VGC Borås 

VGC 

Heat 2 - C-Final 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:30:32 

Gäddered 1,510 km 

2023-05-27 13:20 


